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OCHOBHOE

+- MAIN .

Pu3zoTTO € Kpy10 N3 KPEBETOK

Risotto with shrimp crudo

qépHaH TpECKa C IMPEC U3 OaknakaHa
Black cod with eggplant purée

HanTyc B COYC€ U3 3aIICYCHHOI'O
JKENTOTO mepua
Halibut in baked yellow pepper sauce

OCbMHUHOT MO-JTUTYPUHCKHU
¢ KapTo(enbHbIM MIope

Ligurian-style octopus with mashed potatoes

JAECEPTDI

- DESSERTS -

Mackaprnone ¢ MaJTuHOU

Mascarpone with raspberries

[Moxonaaubrit hoHgaH

Chocolate fondue

TEémbli THIKBEHHBIN TUPOT
C JOMAIIIHUM MOPOKEHBIM

Warm pumpkin pie with homemade ice cream

2200

1620

2300

2800

890

860

560




